
Axiomtek Co., Ltd. and Subsidiaries
Consolidated Monthly Revenue

Year 2014 vs. Year 2013 Unit: TWD K

Current Month Year To Date

Month/Year 2014 2013 YoY YoY% 2014 2013 YoY YoY%

Jan 350,771 243,875 106,896 43.83% 350,771 243,875 106,896 43.83%

Feb 335,819 248,999 86,820 34.87% 686,590 492,874 193,716 39.30%

Mar 407,991 317,115 90,876 28.66% 1,094,581 809,989 284,592 35.14%

Apr 401,043 257,403 143,640 55.80% 1,495,624 1,067,392 428,232 40.12%

May 371,926 303,520 68,406 22.54% 1,867,550 1,370,912 496,638 36.23%

Jun 358,785 295,116 63,669 21.57% 2,226,335 1,666,028 560,307 33.63%

Jul 329,384 312,578 16,806 5.38% 2,555,719 1,978,606 577,113 29.17%

Aug 336,257 322,040 14,217 4.41% 2,891,976 2,300,646 591,330 25.70%

Sep 411,247 400,135 11,112 2.78% 3,303,223 2,700,781 602,442 22.31%

Oct 294,804 309,114 (14,310) -4.63% 3,598,027 3,009,895 588,132 19.54%

Nov 321,105 326,543 (5,438) -1.67% 3,919,132 3,336,438 582,694 17.46%

Dec 449,789 354,473 95,316 26.89% 4,368,921 3,690,911 678,010 18.37%

Total 4,368,921 3,690,911 678,010 18.37% 4,368,921 3,690,911 678,010 18.37%


